Mimo Monitors: 14048 W. Petronella Dr., Suite 105, Libertyville, IL 60048 • info@mimomonitors.com • Sales: 1-855-YES-MIMO (937-6466) 	 81736-111722
10” Wall Box for Displays
MWB-10-VUE - 10” Wall Box
MWB-10-BSBI - 10” Wall Box for Vue with BrightSign Built-In
Specifically designed to fit our products seamlessly, our in-wall enclosure is the perfect synthesis of form & function. With only 2.5mm
outside the wall cavity, its ultra-low profile design and matte black color will look great in any environment and is perfect for retrofit and new
construction applications. Easy one-cut, drop-in installation with simple rotating mounting flanges to engage drywall with ease. With plenty
of extra room, you can use the in-wall box to hide additional electronics. Every piece is made from high quality metals - for uncompromising
strength, durability, and outstanding aesthetics.
The removable snap-on cover allows easy access to the enclosed display - yet remains firmly in place, thanks to its snap fasteners. With the
cover in place, access to the touch function is not inhibited, while hiding access to cables and other system ports, functions, and switches. The
cover is held firmly in place via our precision fitted fasteners - yet is easily removed with just a small amount of force to disable or remove
the tablet if needed.
Our enclosure can be mounted in portrait or landscape orientations.
Tablet sold separately
Features:
• Compatible with UM-1080 and MBS-1080 10” models
• Color: Matte Black (custom colors available with special order)
• Installation: 16” centers (not wall stud dependent)
• Dimensions: Overall 11.8”w x 3”d x 8.89”h (300mm x 225.7mm x 76.25mm)
• Weight: 3.9 lbs